10
2
1
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 102
102
C
ap
ac

303-8828100
400 Volt d.c.
250+100+50+10+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each
Ì  High performance snap-in electrolytic
Ì  High ripple current capability
Ì  Charge and discharge proof
Ì  Motor control and industrial systems
Ì  Smoothing and filtering
Ì  Standard and switched mode power supplies
Ì  Energy storage in pulse systems
CAP261
TSUP Series -85°C (PCB Mounting – Snap-In)
652-120ECOS1V333EA35507.1533000
652-118ECOS1V223DA30506.1022000
652-106ECOS1V103CA25404.4210000
652-090ECOS1V682CA25303.686800
652-088ECOS1V472BA22303.264700
652-076ECOS1V332AA20252.733300
Dia.HµF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
DimensionsRipple (A rms)
@ 120Hz 85°C
35 Volt d.c.
652-064.68000
652-052.47000
652-040.22000
652-039.10000
652-027.6800
250+100+50+10+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each16 Volt d.c.
652-064ECOS1CP683EA35509.0568000
652-052ECOS1CP473DA30507.4747000
652-040ECOS1CP223CA25356.1022000
652-039ECOS1CP103BA22303.7810000
652-027ECOS1CP682AA20253.156800
Dia.HµF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
DimensionsRipple (A rms)
@ 120Hz 85°C
16 Volt d.c.
Operating temperature -40°C to +85°C (16 to 250V d.c.) Tolerance ±20%
-25°C to +85°C (400 to 450V d.c.) DC leakage current 3 CV µA√
Ì General purpose wide CV range
Lead pitch=10
Mounting hole dia.=2.0
CAP173
652-179.10000
652-167.6800
652-155.4700
652-143.3300
652-131.2200
250+100+50+10+1+Order CodeµF
Price Each63 Volt d.c.
652-179ECOS1JP103EA35406.5210000
652-167ECOS1JP682DA30405.843800
652-155EC0S1JP472CA25404.864700
652-143ECOS1JP332CA25304.103300
652-131ECOS1JP222BA22302.522200
Dia.HµF Order CodeMftrs. List No.
DimensionsRipple (A rms)
@ 120Hz 85°C
63 Volt d.c.